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:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SECS 17 & 18 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0459-0000-00 CONTINENTAL STRUCTURAL
10-0715-0000-00 CONTINENTAL STRUCTURAL
10-0715-0100-00 CONTINENTAL STRUCTURAL
10-0720-0000-00 CONTINENTAL STRUCTURAL
10-0725-0100-00 ALPHA WAREHOUSING & DISTRB LLC
10-1092-0500-00 CONTINENTAL STRUCTURAL
10-1265-0301-00 THE VILLAGE OF CAREY


